©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
350W Flood Light
1   |   1
High-performance LED flood light with high lumen output for parking lots, car
dealerships, campuses, industrial and office complexes, and sports fields.
DETAILS
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: FLOODM8D350UD50TR
PROJECT NAME
ORDERING # TYPE
ORDERING
SKU Root Wattage/Lumens Certifications CCT Mount
FLOODM8D 350 - 350W, 50,000 lumens UD - UL, DLC 50 - 5000K TR - Trunnion
Input Power 350W
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Light Output 50,000 lumens
System Efficacy 143 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 70
Light Distribution Pattern NEMA 7Hx6V (130° x 115°)
Temperature Rating -40°F - +104°F
Housing Material Cast Aluminum
Housing Color Dark Bronze
Average Lamp Life 50,000 hours
Enclosure Rating UL cUL Wet Location
Dimensions 14.53” x 17.99” x 5.23” not including trunnion
16.64” x 19.27” x 5.23” including trunnion
Certifications DLC, UL cUL Wet Location
Warranty 5 Years